
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Salarisschalen Kerkelijk Werkers per 1 januari 2025  

 

 

De  verhoging ten opzichte van 2024 bedraagt 6,6% 

 

 

exclusief 8% vakantietoeslag 

 

 

 SCHAAL A SCHAAL B 

Aantal 

dienstjaren 

Bruto per 

maand in € 

Bruto per 

maand in € 
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3354 

3523 
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4020 

4093 

 

 

 

 

 

3855 

3973 

4091 

4208 

4325 

4440 

4559 

4664 
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5028 

 

 

 

 

 


